Pretty In Pink 2020

Meet Results
Oct 31 - Nov 1, 2020
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Gym
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Women/ 37 Sr. A
Session: 3

Judge's Signatures

m

1 166
2 193
3 171
4 188
5 137
6 151
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McKenzie Dawson
Kurt Thomas

Ava Perez
Kurt Thomas

Jimena Garcia
Kurt Thomas

Elsa Meier
Kurt Thomas

Emma Pham
Metroplex

Skylar Aday

Kurt Thomas

9.650
1T

9.650
1T
9.550
9.600
9.350

9.000

9.400
27

9.600
9.400
2T
9.350
9.200

9.300

9.500

9.400
2T

9.400

2T
9.250
9.200

9.150

9.700 38.250
1 1

9.450 38.100
3 2

9.500 37.850
2 3

9.250 37.450
4 4

9.200 36.950
5 5

9.150 36.600
6 6



